SUPERINTENDENT'S COMPENSATION 2017

Annual Salary includes:
260 Days Worked
20 Vacation Days Per Fiscal Year
12 Sick Days (3 of Which Can be Used
for Personal) Cumulative to 90 Days

Health Insurance
(See Employer Sponsored Health Care
Plan Link for Details)

Vision

Dental

Basic Life

Life Insurance (1x Salary)
Long Term Disability

Retirement
FICA

Phone Allowance/Mileage (Jan 2017-June 2017)

105,027.79

12,879.36

178.46
1,547.16
28.32
145.15
178.56

32,968.24
8,034.63

2,500.00






