SUPERINTENDENT'S COMPENSATION 2017

Annual Salary includes:	
260 Days Worked	105,027.79
20 Vacation Days Per Fiscal Year	
12 Sick Days (3 of Which Can be Used	
for Personal) Cumulative to 90 Days	
Health Insurance	12,879.36
(See Employer Sponsored Health Care	
Plan Link for Details)	
Vision	178.46
Dental	1,547.16
Basic Life	28.32
Life Insurance (1x Salary)	145.15
Long Term Disability	178.56
Retirement	32,968.24
FICA	8,034.63
Phone Allowance/Mileage (Jan 2017-June 2017)	2,500.00